GWTA WA-C Evergreen Wings 2026 Calendar

Start - End . Event Location

Thu Jan 01 New Years Day Ride details are TBD and weather dependent (Walt)
Sat Jan 10 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Sun Jan 11 Planning Meeting followed by dinner at El Paraiso 2pm Everett Powersports (upstairs)

Wed Jan 14 Wed 6:30pm Dinner at Emory's on Silver Lake 11830 19th Ave SE, Everett

Sat Jan 24 1pm Don Hatley's Funeral at Greenhills Mem Cemetary 11lam Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Jan 31 Chapter A Five Aces Ice Cream Ride details to be announced

Sat Feb 14 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Sat Feb 14 After meeting SENA technical session TBD

Sun Feb 15 2pm Game Night at Everett Elks (Mike L) Everett Elks Lodge, 2802 Hoyt Ave., Everett

Sat Feb 28 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Mar 14 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Sat Mar 14 After meeting gun range visit & lunch w/Bob A West Coast Armory North, 11714 Airport Rd, Everett
Tue Mar 17 Tues 6:30 Dinner - Silver Dragon Chinese Restaurant 10730 19th Ave SE, Silver Lake

Sat Mar 28 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Apr 11 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Sat Apr 11 After Meeting Ride to Kiwanis Salmon BBQ w/Howie Hillcrest Park Lodge, 1717 S 13th St, Mount Vernon
Sat Apr 25 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat May 09 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Sat May 09 After Meeting Ride: TBD details to be announced

Wed May 13 Wed 6:30 Dinner - Time Out Greek & American 5807 244th St SW, Mountlake Terrace

Fri May 15 - Jun 03 Edelweiss Tour Athens Greece to Dubrovnik Croatia talk to Howie if interested

Sat May 23 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat May 30 Chapter A Five Aces Ice Cream Ride details to be announced

Fri Jun 05 Jun 07 Oregon Coast Trip w/Walt & DJ details to be announced

Sat Jun 13 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Sat Jun 13 After Meeting Ride: 3 Pass Blast w/Walt Hwy 2, 97, 90

Thu Jun 18 Thurs Day Ride: Dim Sum in Richmond BC w/Howie 9am meet at Smokey Point Rest Area

Sat Jun 20 6:30 dinner at Jimmy's Pizza & Pasta in Stanwood 9819 WA-532 Stanwood, WA

Sat Jun 27 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Wed Jul 08 Wed 6:30 Dinner - Shawn O'Donnell's 122 128th St SE, Everett

Sat Jul 11 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Sat Jul 11 After Meeting Ride: TBD details to be announced

Sun Jul 12 STP - Bike Support near Longview Bridge w/Vonda 9am meet at Longview Bridge

Mon Jul 13 - Jul 16 Gold Rush - Bay City Michigan Doubletree by Hilton, One Wenonah Park Place, Bay City
Thu Jul 23 Thurs Day Ride to Artist Point then ice cream w/Howie 9am meet at Smokey Point Rest Area

Sat Jul 25 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sun Jul 26 Day Ride: Winthrop for lunch w/Howie 9am meet at Smokey Point Rest Area

Sun Aug 02 Packwood Fire Dept Fundraiser Beef BBQ 7:45am Mariner Park & Ride, 9am McDonalds Tacoma
Sat Aug 08 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Sat Aug 08 After Meeting Ride for lunch in Acme w/Bob T Acme WA

Tue Aug 11 - Aug 13 3 Day Ride to Canada (Whistler, Lillooet, etc.) w/Howie details to be announced

Sat Aug 15 Ride to Desert Aire (Mike G) 9:00 am depart from Mariner Park & Ride

Thu Aug 20 Thurs Day Ride: Reverse 3 Pass Blast w/Howie 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Aug 22 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Aug 29 Chapter A Five Aces Ice Cream Ride details to be announced

Fri Sep 11 - Sep 14 GWTA Squaw Rock Campout Squaw Rock RV Resort & Campground, Naches WA
Sat—Sep12 9am-BreakfastMeetingin-September CANCELLED Patty's Eggnest 6720 Evergreen-WayEverett
Tue Sep 22 Tues 6:30 Dinner - Café Veloce 12514 120th Ave NE, Kirkland WA

Sat Sep 26 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sun Sep 27 Oyster Run - Anacortes w/Bob 7am depart from Smokey Point Rest Area

Sat Oct 10 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Sat Oct 10 After Meeting Ride to Leavenworth details to be announced

Sat Oct 24 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Oct 31 Chapter A Five Aces Ice Cream Ride details to be announced

Sat Nov 14 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Wed Nov 18 Wed 6:30pm Dinner - Grazie Ristorante Italiano 23207 Bothell Everett Hwy, Bothell

Sat Nov 28 Visit Chapter A Mtg, Rainbow Café, Auburn 8am Mariner Park & Ride, 13132 4th Ave, Everett
Sat Dec 12 9am Breakfast Meeting Patty's Eggnest, 6720 Evergreen Way, Everett
Sun Dec 13 Dec 16 6pm Christmas Party at Village Taphouse & Grill 1204 3rd St, Marysville

Fri Jan 01 New Years Day Ride (weather permitting) w/Walt details to be announced

Sun Jan 10 Planning Meeting followed by dinner at El Paraiso 2pm Everett Powersports (upstairs)

More events (rides, social events, etc.,) will be added as the info becomes available

If you have an event to be added, please send the info to howiedickerman@outlook.com

EVERYTHING ON THIS CALENDAR IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE



